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Gang: 2

1a Döbeli Andreas *** 19.75

+ Burch Jonas *** 9.75
+ Lang Sven ** 10  

1b Giger Samuel *** 19.75

+ Reichmuth Pirmin *** 9.75
+ Schwegler Dominik * 10  

1c Roth Tim ** 19.75

+ Doppmann Urs ** 9.75
+ Gwerder Michael *** 10

1d Scherrer Fabian ** 19.75

+ Heierli Pascal ** 9.75
+ Good Marco *** 10  

1e Schneider Domenic *** 19.75

+ Gwerder Michael *** 10
+ Rohrer Ueli ** 9.75  

1f Schneider Mario ** 19.75

+ Räbmatter Patrick *** 9.75
+ Zangger Dominik * 10

2 Roth Martin *** 19

- Bissig Lukas ** 9
+ Schöpfer Ronny ** 10  

3a Betschart Patrick * 18.75

- Fausch Kjetil * 8.75
+ Ettlin Martin * 10  

3b Bissig Lukas ** 18.75

- Roth Martin *** 9
+ Mösli Marcel * 9.75

3c Bucher Christian ** 18.75

- Hermann Oliver ** 9
+ Zurfluh Michael ** 9.75  

3d Fausch Kjetil * 18.75

- Betschart Patrick * 8.75
+ Rogenmoser Linus * 10  

3e Herger Matthias *** 18.75

- Voggensperger Lars *** 8.75
+ Gerber Andrj * 10

3f Kurmann Patrick * 18.75

- Schürpf Bruno * 8.75
+ Schaller Noah * 10  

3g Leuppi Samir *** 18.75

+ Odermatt Adrian *** 10
- Schwyzer Samuel ** 8.75  

3h Lustenberger Marc ** 18.75

+ Brun Samuel ** 9.75
- Voggensperger Lars *** 9

3i Müllestein Mike *** 18.75

- Strebel Joel *** 8.75
+ Roth Jan ** 10  

3j Odermatt Jonas ** 18.75

+ Lustenberger Josef * 9.75
- Wittenwiler Roman ** 9  

3k Schmid Samuel ** 18.75

- Ulrich Marco ** 9
+ Scherer Niklaus ** 9.75

3l Schurtenberger Sven *** 18.75

- Good Marco *** 8.75
+ Dändliker Shane ** 10  

3m Schwyzer Samuel ** 18.75

+ Biäsch Christian ** 10
- Leuppi Samir *** 8.75  

3n Wittenwiler Roman ** 18.75

+ Reichmuth Roland ** 9.75
- Odermatt Jonas ** 9

3o Ettlin Stefan ** 18.75

o Frank Marius ** 8.75
+ Heierli Pascal ** 10  

3p Schöpfer Ronny ** 18.75

+ Leuppi Karim ** 10
o Roth Martin *** 8.75  

4a Alpiger Nick *** 18.5

- Schlegel Werner *** 8.75
+ Waser Kevin * 9.75

4b Egli Adrian * 18.5

- Hegner Ueli * 8.75
+ Kuster Thomas ** 9.75  

4c Hügli Kaj ** 18.5

- Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75
+ Ming Christian * 9.75  

4d Heinzer Benno * 18.5

+ Korrodi Janik * 9.75
- Odermatt Adrian *** 8.75

4e Schlegel Werner *** 18.5

- Alpiger Nick *** 8.75
+ Ulrich Michael * 9.75  

4f Schmid Simon * 18.5

- Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.75
+ Leuppi Karim ** 9.75  

4g Strebel Joel *** 18.5

- Müllestein Mike *** 8.75
+ Kolb This ** 9.75

4h Wüest David * 18.5

- Joho Pascal * 8.75
+ Biäsch Christian ** 9.75  

4i Wiget Ueli * 18.5

+ Dünner Tobias * 9.75
- Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.75  

4j Brun Samuel ** 18.5

o Lustenberger Marc ** 8.5
+ Lüscher Elias * 10

4k Doppmann Urs ** 18.5

o Roth Tim ** 8.5
+ Hegner Ueli * 10  

4l Heiniger Marco ** 18.5

o Roth Jan ** 8.75
+ Reichmuth Roland ** 9.75  

4m Lüscher Sinisha ** 18.5

o Rohrer Ueli ** 8.5
+ Kenel Franz-Toni * 10

4n Lang Sven ** 18.5

+ Kuster Thomas ** 9.75
o Döbeli Andreas *** 8.75  

4o Lustenberger Josef * 18.5

o Odermatt Jonas ** 8.75
+ Bucher Roland * 9.75  

4p Odermatt Gian Maria ** 18.5

o Zangger Dominik * 8.5
+ Gisler Jonas * 10

4q Reichmuth Pirmin *** 18.5

o Giger Samuel *** 8.5
+ Frank Marius ** 10  

4r Roth Jan ** 18.5

+ Heiniger Marco ** 10
o Müllestein Mike *** 8.5  

5a Birchler Fabian * 18.25

+ Lemmenmeier Lukas * 9.75
o Burch Jonas *** 8.5

5b Bucher Thomas ** 18.25

o Gerber Andrj * 8.5
+ Hermann Oliver ** 9.75  

5c Burch Jonas *** 18.25

o Döbeli Andreas *** 8.5
+ Birchler Fabian * 9.75  

5d Dändliker Shane ** 18.25

+ Wandeler Roman ** 9.75
o Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.5



5e Egli Damian ** 18.25

o Kolb This ** 8.5
+ Schmidlin Tobias * 9.75  

5f Frank Marius ** 18.25

+ Ettlin Stefan ** 9.75
o Reichmuth Pirmin *** 8.5  

5g Gerber Andrj * 18.25

+ Bucher Thomas ** 9.75
o Herger Matthias *** 8.5

5h Heinzer Ronny * 18.25

o Schwegler Dominik * 8.5
+ Wandeler Roman ** 9.75  

5i Kolb This ** 18.25

+ Egli Damian ** 9.75
o Strebel Joel *** 8.5  

5j Lemmenmeier Lukas * 18.25

o Birchler Fabian * 8.5
+ Korrodi Janik * 9.75

5k Ming Christian * 18.25

+ Theiler Nils * 9.75
o Hügli Kaj ** 8.5  

5l Rohrer Ueli ** 18.25

+ Lüscher Sinisha ** 9.75
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.5  

5m Schwegler Dominik * 18.25

+ Heinzer Ronny * 9.75
o Giger Samuel *** 8.5

5n Ulrich Michael * 18.25

+ Schaller Noah * 9.75
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.5  

5o Waser Kevin * 18.25

+ Mösli Marcel * 9.75
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.5  

5p Zangger Dominik * 18.25

+ Odermatt Gian Maria ** 9.75
o Schneider Mario ** 8.5

6a Heinzer Lukas * 17.75

- Rogenmoser Linus * 8.75
- Dünner Tobias * 9  

6b Ulrich Marco ** 17.75

- Schmid Samuel ** 9
- Bader Fabian ** 8.75  

7a Bader Fabian ** 17.5

- Zurfluh Michael ** 8.75
- Ulrich Marco ** 8.75

7b Joho Pascal * 17.5

- Wüest David * 8.75
- Suter Bruno * 8.75  

7c Schürpf Bruno * 17.5

- Kurmann Patrick * 8.75
- Theiler Nils * 8.75  

7d Suter Bruno * 17.5

- Gisler Jonas * 8.75
- Joho Pascal * 8.75

7e Voggensperger Lars *** 17.5

- Herger Matthias *** 8.75
- Lustenberger Marc ** 8.75  

7f Dünner Tobias * 17.5

o Wiget Ueli * 8.5
- Heinzer Lukas * 9  

7g Hermann Oliver ** 17.5

- Bucher Christian ** 9
o Bucher Thomas ** 8.5

7h Lüscher Elias * 17.5

- Schmidlin Tobias * 9
o Brun Samuel ** 8.5  

7i Rogenmoser Linus * 17.5

- Heinzer Lukas * 9
o Fausch Kjetil * 8.5  

7j Schmidlin Tobias * 17.5

- Lüscher Elias * 9
o Egli Damian ** 8.5

7k Biäsch Christian ** 17.5

o Schwyzer Samuel ** 8.75
o Wüest David * 8.75  

8a Bucher Roland * 17.25

- Ettlin Martin * 8.75
o Lustenberger Josef * 8.5  

8b Ettlin Martin * 17.25

- Bucher Roland * 8.75
o Betschart Patrick * 8.5

8c Gisler Jonas * 17.25

- Suter Bruno * 8.75
o Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.5  

8d Good Marco *** 17.25

- Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.75
o Scherrer Fabian ** 8.5  

8e Hegner Ueli * 17.25

- Egli Adrian * 8.75
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.5

8f Kenel Franz-Toni * 17.25

- Schmid Simon * 8.75
o Lüscher Sinisha ** 8.5  

8g Odermatt Adrian *** 17.25

o Leuppi Samir *** 8.5
- Heinzer Benno * 8.75  

8h Räbmatter Patrick *** 17.25

o Schneider Mario ** 8.5
- Wiget Ueli * 8.75

8i Scherer Niklaus ** 17.25

- Hügli Kaj ** 8.75
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.5  

8j Theiler Nils * 17.25

o Ming Christian * 8.5
- Schürpf Bruno * 8.75  

8k Zurfluh Michael ** 17.25

- Bader Fabian ** 8.75
o Bucher Christian ** 8.5

8l Gwerder Michael *** 17.25

o Schneider Domenic *** 8.5
o Roth Tim ** 8.75  

8m Reichmuth Roland ** 17.25

o Wittenwiler Roman ** 8.75
o Heiniger Marco ** 8.5  

8n Wandeler Roman ** 17.25

o Dändliker Shane ** 8.5
o Heinzer Ronny * 8.75

9a Heierli Pascal ** 17

o Scherrer Fabian ** 8.5
o Ettlin Stefan ** 8.5  

9b Korrodi Janik * 17

o Heinzer Benno * 8.5
o Lemmenmeier Lukas * 8.5  

9c Kuster Thomas ** 17

o Lang Sven ** 8.5
o Egli Adrian * 8.5

9d Leuppi Karim ** 17

o Schöpfer Ronny ** 8.5
o Schmid Simon * 8.5  

9e Mösli Marcel * 17

o Waser Kevin * 8.5
o Bissig Lukas ** 8.5  

9f Schaller Noah * 17

o Ulrich Michael * 8.5
o Kurmann Patrick * 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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